The newest innovation from TCP LED ColorFlip Lamps.
Flip it on for Warm White ambiance/Flip it again for a fun color!
Reasons to choose the LED ColorFlip Lamps from TCP
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
Voltage ...................................................... 120 VAC
Input Line Frequency........................................... 60HZ
Lamp Life (Rated)....................... 25,000/35,000 hours
Minimum Starting Temp ...................................... -22ºF
Maximum Operating Temp..................................113ºF
CRI.................................................................. ≥ 80
Base..................................................................E26
Warranty....................................................... 5 Years
Specifications:
*Based on 12 hours
use per day
RoHS
COMPLIANT
•	 Table Lamps
•	 Floor Lamps
•	 Sconces
•	 Ceiling Fix
Ideal Applications
• Available in Red, Blue, and Green (Yellow coming)
• 60 Incandescent Equivalent provides plenty of
   warm white light when needed
• Dimmable to set the mood
• Just flip the switch to change colors
• Integrated controller inside switches the color
• Also available in 27/41K warm and cool white
   combination
• Also available in 24/30K warm and very warm
   white combination
• Bulb switches color on its own - no phone app or
   remote control needed
LED ColorFlip
Lamps
ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR TEMP WATTAGE LUMENS CRI INCANDESCENT
WATTS
BEAM
ANGLE
MOL
(inches)
DIA
(inches)
10W A19 • E26 Base • Dimmable • 25,000 Hour
L60A19D2741F2 LED 10W A19 DIM 2741K FLIP 2PK 2700K/4100K 10 800 >80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
L60A19D27RF LED 10W A19 DIM 27 RED FLIP 2700K/RED 10 800 >80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
L60A19D27BF LED 10W A19 DIM 27 BLUE FLIP 2700K/BLUE 10 800 >80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
L60A19D27GF LED 10W A19 DIM 27 GREEN FLIP 2700K/GREEN 10 800 >80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
For the most up-to-date specs, please visit www.tcpi.com
©TCP  NOV 2020/WF224901
LED ColorFlip Lamps
Specifications:
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
*Based on 12 hours
use per day
RoHS
COMPLIANT
10W A19
2700K/4100K
10W A19
RED
10W A19
BLUE
10W A19
GREEN
10W A19*
YELLOW
9W BR30*
2700K/4100K
14W DR56*
2700K/4100K
10W A19*
2400K/3000K
ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLOR TEMP WATTAGE LUMENS CRI INCANDESCENT
WATTS
BEAM
ANGLE
MOL
(inches)
DIA
(inches)
10W A19 • E26 Base • Dimmable • 25,000 Hour
L60A19D2430F* LED 10W A19 DIM 2430K FLIP 2400K/3000K 10 720 >80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
L60A19D27YF* LED 10W A19 DIM 27 YELLOW FLIP 2700K/YELLOW 10 800 >80 60 OMNI 4.3 2.4
16W A21 • E26 Base • Dimmable • 25,000 Hour
L100A21D2741F2* LED 16W A21 DIM 2741K FLIP 2PK 2700K/4100K 16 1500 >80 100 OMNI 5.2 2.7
9W BR30 • E26 Base • Dimmable • 25,000 Hour
L65BR30D2741F2* LED 9W BR30 DIM 2741K FLIP 2PK 2700K/4100K 9 650 >80 65 110 5.2 3.7
14W DR56 • E26 Base • Dimmable • 35,000 Hour
L90DR56D2741F* LED 14W DR56 DIM 2741K FLIP 2700K/4100K 14 1100 >80 90 110 3.0 7.5
Coming Soon 2021*